Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PWS-770
Specifications Cont.
Ordering Information
Standard Configuration
Part Number Description
PWS-770-N3A0EC001E 10.4 Normal N2600 RAM2G SSD32 WL BT Win7 EM
PWS-770-N3AWEC001E
10.4 Normal N2600 RAM2G SSD32 WL BT GPS 3G
Win7 EM
PWS-770-S3A0PC001E
10.4 Sunlight N2600 RAM2G SSD32 WL BT Win7 PRO
EN
PWS-770-S3AWPC001E
10.4 Sunlight N2600 RAM2G SSD32 WL BT GPS 3G
Win7 PRO EN
Note: The package are included PWS-770 table and Power adapter (not include power cord)
Barebones (CTOS only)
Part Number Description
PWS-770-N0A00C001E PWS-770 Barebone, Normal 10.4"/WL/BT
PWS-770-N0AW0C001E PWS-770 Barebone,Normal/WL/BT/GPS/3G
PWS-770-S0A00C001E PWS-770 Barebone, Sunlight/WL/BT
PWS-770-S0AW0C001E PWS-770 Barebone,Sunlight/WL/BT/GPS/3G
Accessories
Part Number Description
S10A-93-S10A6-011 VESA MOUNT (M6)
S10A-93-S10A6-021 VESA MOUNT (M4)
S10A-93-S10A1-001 Carrying bag
S10A-93-S10AA-002 Handstrap
S10A-93-S10A6-001 Stand
1757002943 ADAPTER 100-240V 65W 19V 3.42A
PWS-770-CADAP00E
PWS-770 Car adapter ADP90DCA-M12 to Cigar Lighter
(1200mm)
PWS-770-BAT100E PWS-770 2nd Battery (3760mAh)
PWS-770-BAT200E PWS-770 2nd Battery (5000mAh)
PWS-770-CRADLE00E PWS-770 Desk Cradle
PWS-770-VCRADLE00E
PWS-770 Vehicle Docking; with LAN Cable M12(M)
cable 8P/RJ45(F) (50mm)
1